

## NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT Senate Bill 733

AMENDMENT NO.	
(to be filled in by	
Principal Clerk)	

S733-ALG-19 [v.7]

Page 1 of 1

Amends Title [NO] Second Edition Date \_\_\_\_\_,2021

Senator Hise

- moves to amend the bill on page 2, line 7, by deleting the word "Forsyth" and substituting
  "Durham"; and
- 4 on page 4, line 6, by deleting the title "Dr."; and 5
- 6 on page 5, line 40, by deleting the word "Wake" and substituting "Franklin"; and
- 8 on page 5, line 45, by deleting the first occurrence of the word "Wake" and substituting9 "Franklin"; and
- on page 6, line 16, by deleting the phrase "Brandon Gosey of Rutherford" and substituting
  "Kimberly W. Strach of Wake"; and
- 13

7

10

- 14 on page 7, line 41, by deleting the year "2023" and substituting "2024"; and
- 1516 on page 8, lines 33-35, by deleting those lines.

Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED

Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED	FAILED	TABLED

## The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the Senate Principal Clerk's Office

